

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Cont'g embankment with loose lead				B/P-10	50881.0
vide TMB/P-10			146.26	M ³	
vide TMB/P-16			97.04	"	
			-243.40	M ³	
		@ Rs 218.96	per M ³		Rs 53273.0
2. Cont'g embankment with loose lead					
vide TMB/P-10			203.74	M ³	
vide TMB/P-16			135.16	"	
			=338.90	M ³	
		@ Rs 140.15	per M ³		Rs 47497.0
3. Cont'g subgrade & earthen shoulder					
vide TMB/P-11			543.66	M ³	
vide TMB/P-17			167.49	"	
			=711.15	M ³	
		@ Rs 222.50	per M ³		Rs 158231.0
4. Cont'g G.S.B.					
vide TMB/P-11			278.55	M ³	
		@ Rs 3928.62	per M ³		Rs 1094317.0
10. P/L compaction W.B.M. Gr III					
vide TMB/P-11			170.44	M ³	
		@ Rs 512.76	per M ³		Rs 873957.0
11. Pr. Primer coat with SS-1					
vide TMB/P-11			1325.63	M ²	
		@ Rs 58.39	per M ²		Rs 77404.0

Continuation

Rs 2355560.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BIF	23	55560.0
12					
12 Po. Tack Coat with RS-1					
vide TMB 1P-12	12	13	25.63	m ²	
@ Rs 20.0 per m ²					26513.0
13					
13. PIL 20mm thick m.s.s. premix					
vide TMB 1P-12	12	13	25.63	m ²	
@ Rs 320.38 per m ²					424705.0
14					
14. PIL Cement Concrete in Pavement					
vide TMB 1P-12	12	151.48	m ³		
@ Rs 9452.01 per m ³					1431790.0
15					
15. Cable Duct Across Road					
vide TMB 1P-17	17	15.0	m		
@ Rs 1909.98 per m					28649.0
16					
16. PIL RCC 15 stone					
vide TMB 1P-17	17				
(i) km Stone - 2.0 m ³					
@ Rs 3205.79 each					6412.0
(ii) 200mm Stone - 2.0 m ³					
@ Rs 875.33 each					1751.0
17					
17. PIF Retro Reflectorized traffic sign					
vide TMB 1P-20	20				
(i) 600mm circular - 2.0 m ³					
@ Rs 5546.12 each					11092.0
					4286472.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B ₂ → B ₄	86472.0
(i) 800x600mm rectangular					1.000
@ Rs 7674.27 each				→ B	7674.0
(ii) 600x450mm rectangular					2.000
@ Rs 5405.68 each				→ B	10811.0
PIL thermoplastic on B+Surface					
vide TMB IP-12 = 70.0 m ²					
@ Rs 784.81 per m ²				→ B	54937.0
PIL thermoplastic on C.C. Surface					
vide TMB IP-12 = 50.0 m ²					
@ Rs 899.13 per m ²				→ B	44957.0
PIL RCC Mis Boundary pillar					
vide TMB IP-17 = 8.000					
@ Rs 739.56 each				→ B	5916.0
PIL thermoplastic paint on zebra crossing					
vide TMB IP-13					
Thermoplastic Paint 4.50 m ²					
@ Rs 784.81 per m ²				→ B	3532.0
Road Strip - 9.0 m ²					
@ Rs 294.49 per m ²				→ B	2650.0
PIL Dierectional plane identification					
vide TMB IP-17 = 2.000					
@ Rs 14009.70 each				→ B	28019.0
PIL MM GSY Layer Board					
vide TMB IP-13 = 2.000					
Continuation					
@ Rs 11733.88 each					→ B 23468.0
					→ B 4468436.0

22
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BIF > B	4468	436.0
Add 1/2 L-C			> B	446	84.0
Add 1/8 Y. GST			> B	804	318.0
Net area p-13 Add previous S.R.			> B	701	71.0
Thin bill S.R.			> B	140	9.0
			> B	5389	018.0
Less 18.77 Y. Below w > C			> B	101	1519.0
			> B	43774	99.0
as paid for previous Bill vide meter p-13			> B	4204	505.0
			> B	172	994.0
<i>Chk P</i> <i>Am</i> <i>13/12/24</i> <i>Kumar</i> <i>25/10/24</i> <i>7.2</i> <i>HJ</i> <i>25.10.24</i> <i>A.E.</i> Certified that work has been done as per S/R. <i>Kumar</i> <i>25/10/24</i> <i>7.2</i> <i>HJ</i> <i>25.10.2024</i> <i>A.E.</i>					
Material Statement:-					
1) Earth! - 399.69 m ³ @ Rs 35.25/m ³			> B	140	89.0
<i>Kumar</i> <i>25/10/24</i> <i>7.3</i>					

Continuation